As pi geons "Jeunes"

GV Prix par 10 11-09-23

VAN LUYTEN M chel
GARI N Ar naud
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
VERACHTERT- HANNE
TORDEUR- DEVAL

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
VAN LUYTEN M chel
TORDEUR- DEVAL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
LECLERCQ Fr eddy
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
TORDEUR- DEVAL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

VAN LUYTEN M chel
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M chel
VAN LUYTEN M chel

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
TORDEUR- DEVAL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M chel

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
GARI N Ar naud
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

VAN LUYTEN M chel

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
PUTSEYS- PATTE
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
VERACHTERT- HANNE
TORDEUR- DEVAL

GARI N Ar naud

SPRUYT EDDY

GARI N Ar naud
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
LECLERCQ Fr eddy

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN ET
PUTSEYS- PATTE

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

VI LLERS- LA- VI
VI LLERS- PERW
ROUX

ROUX
GOSSELI ES
BOUSVAL

ROUX
GOSSELI ES

VI LLERS- LA- VI
ROUX

HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
FRASNES- LEZ- G
ROUX

ROUX

ROUX
GOSSELI ES
ROUX

HOUTAI N LE VA
VI LLERS- LA- VI
BOUSVAL

VI LLERS- LA- VI
VI LLERS- LA- VI
GOSSELI ES
ROUX

BOUSVAL

VI LLERS- LA- VI
GOSSELI ES

VI LLERS- PERW
ROUX

ROUX

ROUX

HOUTAI N LE VA
VI LLERS- LA- VI
GOSSELI ES
HOUTAI N LE VA
ROUX

ROUX

ROUX
GOSSELI ES
BOUSVAL

ROUX

VI LLERS- PERW
LOUPO GNE

VI LLERS- PERW
ROUX

ROUX
FRASNES- LEZ- G
GOSSELI ES

VI EUX GENAPPE
HOUTAI N LE VA
GOSSELI ES
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA

105370123
106774823
108399423
108399923
106820423
105271323
108392323
106825623
105370323
108399023
106790623
106782023
106794723
106934323
108397423
108399723
108392623
106829123
108392423
106783423
105370823
105274423
105375023
105371123
106827223
108393423
105274323
105376123
106820823
106771923
108394023
108397523
108398723
104868323
105374823
106821623
106789623
108398523
108393323
108393523
106824123
105270623
108392223
106773223
105420923
106771723
108393623
108393023
106936023
106829323
105432423
106950323
106820723
106951123
106949623
106781023
106790523
106794423
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As pi geons "Jeunes"

GV Prix par 10 11-09-23

PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

GARI N Ar naud

GARI N Ar naud

VAN LUYTEN M chel
BARLET YCOHAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M chel
GARI N Ar naud
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
VAN LUYTEN M chel
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CHARLI ER Ph. & Q
TORDEUR- DEVAL

VAN LUYTEN M chel
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
GARI N Ar naud

VAN LUYTEN M chel
CHARLI ER Ph. & Q
GARI N Ar naud

GARI N Ar naud
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
VAN LUYTEN M chel
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M chel
VERACHTERT- HANNE

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

RAACK Jacques
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
TORDEUR- DEVAL
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
GARI N Ar naud
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
TORDEUR- DEVAL

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY
LECLERCQ Fr eddy
TORDEUR- DEVAL
DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
VI LLERS- PERW
VI LLERS- PERW
VI LLERS- LA- VI
CHATELI NEAU
BOUSVAL

VI LLERS- LA- VI
VI LLERS- PERW
COURCELLES

VI LLERS- LA- VI
BOUSVAL
Lillois

ROUX

VI LLERS- LA- VI
COURCELLES

VI LLERS- PERW
VI LLERS- LA- VI
Lillois

VI LLERS- PERW
VI LLERS- PERW
COURCELLES
COURCELLES

VI LLERS- LA- VI
BOUSVAL

VI LLERS- LA- VI
BOUSVAL
GOSSELI ES
COURCELLES
HOUTAI N LE VA
RANSART
COURCELLES
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
BOUSVAL

ROUX
COURCELLES
GOSSELI ES

VI LLERS- PERW
HOUTAI N LE VA
COURCELLES
HOUTAI N LE VA
ROUX
GOSSELI ES
COURCELLES
BOUSVAL
GOSSELI ES
HOUTAI N LE VA
COURCELLES
COURCELLES
HOUTAI N LE VA
BOUSVAL

LOUPO GNE
FRASNES- LEZ- G
ROUX
COURCELLES
HOUTAI N LE VA

106950523
106792223
106789823
106770923
106775623
105373323
106801723
105276123
105374323
106772823
108794923
105375523
105273623
104884423
108392523
105376723
108794223
106770623
105370923
104884823
106770523
106773623
108396423
108792623
105374123
105276623
105374723
105274923
106829523
108796823
106795023
106842323
108794723
106781323
106951923
105272623
108399523
108793623
106828723
106773923
106785923
108794423
106791523
108399623
106828823
108796323
105271423
106827423
106951023
108792023
108791423
106783323
105105123
105421523
106936223
108399823
108791123
106952323
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As pi geons "Jeunes"

GV Prix par 10 11-09-23

170
171

173
174

RAACK Jacques

G ARRI ZZO d AMPI ERO
SPRUYT EDDY
DAVBREMEZ MARCEL
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN ET
G ARRI ZZO d AMPI ERO
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
G ARRI ZZO d AMPI ERO
PUTSEYS- PATTE

VAN LUYTEN M chel
VERACHTERT- HANNE

G ARRI ZZO d AMPI ERO
GARI N Ar naud
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

G ARRI ZZO d AMPI ERO
GARI N Ar naud
PUTSEYS- PATTE
LEGRAND Pi erre
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN ET
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

GARI N Ar naud
LECLERCQ Fr eddy
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

RAACK Jacques
TORDEUR- DEVAL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE

BARLET YOHAN
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

4 ARRI ZZO0 d AMPI ERO
SPRUYT EDDY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

4 ARRI ZZO0 d AMPI ERO
VAN LUYTEN M chel
SPRUYT EDDY

Tl ELEMANS- POLQOVE
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN ET
Tl ELEMANS- POLQOVE
GARI N Ar naud

4 ARRI ZZO0 d AMPI ERO
PUTSEYS- PATTE
TORDEUR- DEVAL

Tl ELEMANS- POLQOVE
CHARLI ER Ph. & Q
LECLERCQ Fr eddy
CHARLI ER Ph. & Q
PUTSEYS- PATTE

RANSART
GOSSELI ES
LOUPO GNE
MELLET

VI EUX GENAPPE
GOSSELI ES

VI LLERS- PERW
GOSSELI ES
HOUTAI N LE VA
VI LLERS- LA- VI
BOUSVAL
GOSSELI ES

VI LLERS- PERW
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
GOSSELI ES

VI LLERS- PERW
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N- LE- VA
VI EUX GENAPPE
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
VI LLERS- PERW
FRASNES- LEZ- G
BOUSVAL

VI LLERS- PERW
HOUTAI N LE VA
RANSART

ROUX

HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
VI LLERS- PERW
VI LLERS- PERW
HOUTAI N LE VA
COURCELLES
CHATELI NEAU
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
GOSSELI ES
LOUPO GNE
HOUTAI N LE VA
HOUTAI N LE VA
GOSSELI ES

VI LLERS- LA- VI
LOUPO GNE
FRASNES- LEZ- G
VI EUX GENAPPE
FRASNES- LEZ- G
VI LLERS- PERW
GOSSELI ES
HOUTAI N LE VA
ROUX
FRASNES- LEZ- G
Lillois
FRASNES- LEZ- G
Lillois
HOUTAI N LE VA

106840123
106825723
105422823
108702023
105432723
106823523
105453023
106820923
106794323
105375423
105275823
106827123
106775123
106790923
106784723
106821123
106775723
106793923
106937623
105437623
106950723
106950623
106773123
106936723
105272023
105454023
106792323
106842923
108399123
106950423
106782623
105451623
105452123
106950223
108794823
106801223
106783123
106788223
106783623
106824323
105426423
106790723
106791123
106821923
105371023
105425023
106769523
105431323
106768323
106771823
106829623
106949323
108399323
106770023
104882523
106936423
104889923
104868223
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As pigeons "Jeunes" - GV Prix par 10 11-09-23

pl Nom Localité Bague Tot al
175 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX 108394123 1 8.1081
176 RAACK Jacques RANSART 106842523 1 8.1633
177 VAN LUYTEN M chel VI LLERS- LA- VI 105374523 1 8.1633
178 G ARRI ZZO d AMPI ERO  GOSSELI ES 106823823 1 8. 2353
179 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 105275923 1 8. 2585
180 TI ELEMANS- POLOVE FRASNES- LEZ- G 106761123 1 8. 3102
181 DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE COURCELLES 108794323 1 8. 3551
182 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N LE VA 106789223 1 8.4381
183 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX 108398923 1 8.4942
184 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPAO GNE 105420223 1 8.5873
185 CHARLIER Ph. & Q Lillois 104884723 1 8.6176
186 CHARLIER Ph. & Q Lillois 104884523 1 8. 7349
187 GARI N Arnaud VI LLERS- PERW 106775223 1 8. 7500
188 G ARRI ZZO d AMPI ERO GOSSELI ES 106827323 1 8. 8235
189 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N LE VA 106789723 1 8. 8643
190 GARI N Arnaud VI LLERS- PERW 106774523 1 8.9767
191 CHARLIER Ph. & Q Lillois 104882823 1 9. 0361
192 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N LE VA 106948723 1 9.1384
193 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 105270323 1 9.1413
194 GARI N Arnaud VI LLERS- PERW 106773323 1 9. 1562
195 GARI N Arnaud VI LLERS- PERW 106771223 1 9. 2664
196 CHARLIER Ph. & Q Lillois 104883923 1 9. 3373
197 LECLERCQ Fr eddy FRASNES- LEZ- G 106936923 1 9.5238
198 G ARRI ZZO d AMPI ERO  GOSSELI ES 106827523 1 9. 6386
199 GARI N Arnaud VI LLERS- PERW 106772323 1 9. 6948
200 TI ELEMANS- POLOVE FRASNES- LEZ- G 106769423 1 9. 8743
201 DELMOTTE JEAN JACQUE COURCELLES 108796123 1 9.9217
202 VAN LUYTEN M chel VI LLERS- LA- VI 105375223 1 9.9723
203 GARI N Arnaud VI LLERS- PERW 106770223 1 10. 0000
204 d ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO  GOSSELI ES 106824923 1 10. 0529
205 GARI N Arnaud VI LLERS- PERW 106770423 1 10. 0539
206 RAACK Jacques RANSART 106842423 1 10. 2041
207 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N LE VA 106794023 1 10. 5263



